FSB65002/2 WAY COAXIAL VALVE, PRESSURE CONTROLLED, WITH FLANGES
Type:
Er
ro
rs
 a
nd
 c

**CV-value: The nominal flow rate CV according to VDI / VDE 2173 is the water quantity in m³/h for the flow direction A->B with the pressure difference ∆p = 1 bar and a medium temperature
between +5°C and +30°C.
Order information:
1: type: FSB6500
2: connection size (see table):
•	 52-57 acc. DIN EN1092
 82-87 acc. to ANSI
•	 attached is the nominal pressure of the flange:
 1 = PN16
 3 = PN40
 5 = PN100
3: body material
•	 A = brass
•	 E = brass nickel plated
•	 J = steel
•	 O = stainless steel
•	 Z = alloy
4. nominal size in 1/10mm (see table)
5: working pressure: specification of max. working pressure
     (see table)
6: options (see "options")
7: medium (please specify when ordering!)
The technical design of the valves depends on your me-
dium and application. Therefore please ask for your indi-
vidual specifications on temperature ranges, characteristics
and dimensions.
FSB6500 - [XX-X]  [X]  [X] - [X] - [X] - [XX]
   1         2     3    4     5     6       7
Please ask for field specifications that are not listed in this data sheet.
Before installation please consider the installation and maintenance manual, especially the safety indications!
function NC (normally closed valve)
function NO (normally opened valve)
A
B
4 2
A
B
4 2
B
H